

MACC No – 07 of 2024
Reg No – 07 of 2024
CNR-WBBK05000-246-2024

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 07 Dtd. 08-01-2024

To day is fixed for WO by OP No. 1,2,3 and hearing of petition dated 19-11-2024 filed by the petitioner.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP No. 1 files hazira. OP No 3 files petition for time, which is allowed, OP No 2 files a petition mentioning that another case is filed by the same petitioner with same cause of action which is kept with the case record for hearing. The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix- 19-02-2025 for WO by OP No. 1,2,3 and hearing of petition dated 19-11-2024 filed by the petitioner and petition dated 08-01-2025 filed by the OP No 2..

D/C by me

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist.&Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura